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AUGUST 7-10

Event

LEARN ~ APPLY + DEVELOP
Check-In

Check-In

US NTDP Facilites Tour
Player Development Video
Development Skate

Player Development Video
Development Skate

US NTDP Facilites Tour
Dinner

Player Path + Development Seminar

Event

Player Development Video
Development Skate

NTDP Alumni/NHL Player Seminar
Player Development Video
Development Skate

NTDP Alumni/NHL Player Seminar
Lunch

NTDP Alumni Q & A

Player Development Video

Small Area Games/Competitive Practi 2:20 PM

Player Development Video

Small Area Games/Competitive Practi 3:50 PM

Wednesday August 7th

End Rink/Location

1:00 PM  Front Entrance Lobby
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
1:50 PM
3:20 PM
3:30 PM
4:50 PM
4:30 PM
5:45 PM
7:00 PM

Start
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
1:40 PM
2:00 PM
3:20 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:15 PM
6:00 PM

Front Entrance Lobby
USA Arena Lobby
Video Room

Olympic Rink- Keifer
Video Room

Olympic Rink- Keifer
USA Arena Lobby
NHL Pro Shop Area
NHL Pro Shop Area

Friday August 9th

End Rink/Location
8:40 AM  Video Room
10:10 AM
9:30 AM
10:10 AM
11:40 AM
11:00 AM
12:15 PM
1:15 PM
2:10 PM
3:40 PM
3:40 PM
5:10 PM

Start
8:30 AM
8:50 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:20 AM
10:30 AM
11:45 PM
12:45 PM
2:00 PM

Olympic Rink- Keifer
NHL Pro Shop Area
Video Room

Olympic Rink- Keifer
NHL Pro Shop Area
NHL Pro Shop Area
USA NTDP Classroom
Video Room

Olympic Rink- Keifer
3:30 PM Video Room

Olympic Rink- Keifer

Team(s)

Red + White Teams
Black + Green Teams
Black + Green Teams
Red + White Teams
Red + White Teams
Black + Green Teams
Black + Green Teams
Red + White Teams
All Teams

All Teams and Parents

Team(s

Green + White Teams

Green + White Teams

Black + Red Teams
Black + Red Teams
Black + Red Teams

Green + White Teams

All Teams
All Teams

Green + White Teams

Green + White Teams

Black + Red Teams

Black + Red Teams

Event

Player Development Video
Development Skate

Player Development Video
Development Skate

Lunch

Player Health & Balance Seminar

Player Development Video

Small Area Games/Competitive Practice
GVN Off-lce Session

Player Development Video

Small Area Games/Competitive Practice
GVN Off-Ice Session

Event
Dynamic Warm-Up
Game
Dynamic Warm-Up
Game

LEAR

OCKEYARENA

Thursday August 8th

End Rink/Location
8:50 AM  Video Room
10:20 AM
10:20 AM
11:50 AM
12:30 PM
1:15 PM
1:50 PM
3:20 PM
2:40 PM
3:20 PM
4:40 PM
4:40 PM

Start
8:40 AM
9:00 AM
10:10 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:45 PM
1:40 PM
2:00 PM
1:40 PM
3:10 PM
3:20 PM
3:40 PM

Olympic Rink- Keifer
Video Room
Olympic Rink- Keifer
NHL Pro Shop Area
USA NTDP Classroom
Video Room
Olympic Rink- Keifer
GVN Gym

Video Room
Olympic Rink- Keifer
GVN Gym

Saturday August 10th
Start End Rink/Location
8:00 AM  8:30 AM  GVN Gym
9:00 AM  10:30 AM NHL Sheet
9:40 AM  10:10 AM  GVN Gym
10:40 AM 12:10 AM NHL Sheet

Team(s

Black + Red Teams
Black + Red Teams
Green + White Teams
Green + White Teams
All Teams

All Teams

Black + Red Teams
Black + Red Teams
Green + White Teams
Green + White Teams
Green + White Teams
Black + Red Teams

Team(s)
Red + White

Red vs White
Black + Green

Black vs Green
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