

CAMP SCHEDULE

LEARN · APPLY · DEVELOP

AUGUST 7-10

Made and av Avenut 7th					
Wednesday August 7th					
<u>Event</u>	<u>Start</u>	<u>End</u>	Rink/Location	<u>Team(s)</u>	
Check-In	12:30 PM	1:00 PM	Front Entrance Lobby	Red + White Teams	
Check-In	1:00 PM	1:30 PM	Front Entrance Lobby	Black + Green Teams	
US NTDP Facilites Tour	2:00 PM	3:00 PM	USA Arena Lobby	Black + Green Teams	
Player Development Video	1:40 PM	1:50 PM	Video Room	Red + White Teams	
Development Skate	2:00 PM	3:20 PM	Olympic Rink- Keifer	Red + White Teams	
Player Development Video	3:20 PM	3:30 PM	Video Room	Black + Green Teams	
Development Skate	3:30 PM	4:50 PM	Olympic Rink- Keifer	Black + Green Teams	
US NTDP Facilites Tour	3:30 PM	4:30 PM	USA Arena Lobby	Red + White Teams	
Dinner	5:15 PM	5:45 PM	NHL Pro Shop Area	All Teams	
Player Path + Development Seminar	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	NHL Pro Shop Area	All Teams and Parents	

Thursday August 8th						
<u>Event</u>	<u>Start</u>	<u>End</u>	Rink/Location	<u>Team(s)</u>		
Player Development Video	8:40 AM	8:50 AM	Video Room	Black + Red Teams		
Development Skate	9:00 AM	10:20 AM	Olympic Rink- Keifer	Black + Red Teams		
Player Development Video	10:10 AM	10:20 AM	Video Room	Green + White Teams		
Development Skate	10:30 AM	11:50 AM	Olympic Rink- Keifer	Green + White Teams		
Lunch	12:00 PM	12:30 PM	NHL Pro Shop Area	All Teams		
Player Health & Balance Seminar	12:45 PM	1:15 PM	USA NTDP Classroom	All Teams		
Player Development Video	1:40 PM	1:50 PM	Video Room	Black + Red Teams		
Small Area Games/Competitive Practice	2:00 PM	3:20 PM	Olympic Rink- Keifer	Black + Red Teams		
GVN Off-Ice Session	1:40 PM	2:40 PM	GVN Gym	Green + White Teams		
Player Development Video	3:10 PM	3:20 PM	Video Room	Green + White Teams		
Small Area Games/Competitive Practice	3:20 PM	4:40 PM	Olympic Rink- Keifer	Green + White Teams		
GVN Off-Ice Session	3:40 PM	4:40 PM	GVN Gym	Black + Red Teams		

Friday August 9th					
<u>Event</u>	<u>Start</u>	<u>End</u>	Rink/Location	<u>Team(s)</u>	
Player Development Video	8:30 AM	8:40 AM	Video Room	Green + White Teams	
Development Skate	8:50 AM	10:10 AM	Olympic Rink- Keifer	Green + White Teams	
NTDP Alumni/NHL Player Seminar	9:00 AM	9:30 AM	NHL Pro Shop Area	Black + Red Teams	
Player Development Video	10:00 AM	10:10 AM	Video Room	Black + Red Teams	
Development Skate	10:20 AM	11:40 AM	Olympic Rink- Keifer	Black + Red Teams	
NTDP Alumni/NHL Player Seminar	10:30 AM	11:00 AM	NHL Pro Shop Area	Green + White Teams	
Lunch	11:45 PM	12:15 PM	NHL Pro Shop Area	All Teams	
NTDP Alumni Q & A	12:45 PM	1:15 PM	USA NTDP Classroom	All Teams	
Player Development Video	2:00 PM	2:10 PM	Video Room	Green + White Teams	
Small Area Games/Competitive Pract	i 2:20 PM	3:40 PM	Olympic Rink- Keifer	Green + White Teams	
Player Development Video	3:30 PM	3:40 PM	Video Room	Black + Red Teams	
Small Area Games/Competitive Pract	i 3:50 PM	5:10 PM	Olympic Rink- Keifer	Black + Red Teams	

Saturday August 10th						
<u>Event</u>	<u>Start</u>	<u>End</u>	Rink/Location	Team(s)		
Dynamic Warm-Up	8:00 AM	8:30 AM	GVN Gym	Red + White		
Game	9:00 AM	10:30 AM	NHL Sheet	Red vs White		
Dynamic Warm-Up	9:40 AM	10:10 AM	GVN Gym	Black + Green		
Game	10:40 AM	12:10 AM	NHL Sheet	Black vs Green		

LEARN . APPLY . DEVELOP

